
 SIXTH SEMESTER  CIVIL ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN MAKEUP SUMMER-2019                
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SCHEME : CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16  [3]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

C F*CC C1 BB B B+ 24  24  18  0  18  14  7  14  24  22 
 5.72

 143 

 143 

 876 

 121 

 733 

13113202 13113202-
BOKE ROHAN 

SURYAKANT

REKHA

F* DDF* F*2 B+B B+ B 0  0  15  15  0  14  8  16  21  14 
 3.56

 89 

 123 

 770 

 109 

 681 

16111205 16111205-
PATIL DEEPAK 

MOHAN

DIPALI

C CDC B*3 AF A 24  24  15  18  21  0  9  18  20 
 5.86

 129 

 135 

 872 

 115 

 743 

16111206 16111206-
SHINDE SANKET 

SANJAY

BHAGYASHRI

D F*DD C4 B+B+ B+ B 20  20  15  0  18  16  8  16  21  22 
 5.36

 134 

 140 

 916 

 118 

 782 

15111210 15111210-
HANKARE VISHAL 

GANESH

D DCD C*5 AB+ A A 20  20  18  15  18  16  9  18  27  25 
 6.44

 161 

 146 

 986 

 121 

 825 

16111221 161112216.75
GORAD ANIMISH 

SHANKARRAO

LALITA

A DDC D*6 AB+ A B+ 36  24  15  15  15  16  9  18  24  25 
 6.88

 172 

 146 

 995 

 121 

 823 

16111230 161112306.82
MANER ASAD 

ILIYAS

KAUSAR

D* C*B+D C7 AA A B 20  20  24  18  18  18  9  18  21  25 
 6.64

 166 

 146 

 1036 

 121 

 870 

16111241 161112417.10
BAWDHANE 

JOTIBA 

RAMCHANDRA

BHAGABAI

C CBD D*8 AB+ A A 24  20  21  18  15  16  9  18  27  25 
 6.72

 168 

 146 

 970 

 121 

 802 

16111256 161112566.64
PATIL 

PRATHAMESH 

KISHOR

SHUBHANGI

F* F*F*F* F*9 B+B+ B+ B 0  0  0  0  0  16  8  16  21  8 
 2.44

 61 

 110 

 720 

 102 

 659 

16112264 16112264-
Dar Yamin Hussain

SHAHIDA
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, 

X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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Present

EGP

SGPA Previous
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Credit
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SCHEME : CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16  [3]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

B B+CB C*10 AA A A+ 28  28  18  24  18  18  9  18  30  25 
 7.64

 191 

 146 

 1095 

 121 

 904 

16112266 161122667.50
Somsubhra Singha

CHUMKI SINGHA

D C*DD D*11 B+B A B+ 20  20  15  18  15  14  8  18  24  25 
 6.08

 152 

 146 

 922 

 121 

 770 

16111168 161111686.32
JADHAV SHWETA 

RANJEET

BHARATI

F* DBB+ D*12 B+B+ B+ B+ 0  32  21  15  15  16  8  16  24  21 
 5.88

 147 

 142 

 1039 

 121 

 892 

16113281 16113281-
ANMULWAD 

SUSHANT 

RAJARAM

LAXMIBAI

Total Student Count:  12 

Contoller of Examination

CE602- Analysis of Indeterminate Structures

CE603- Water Resources Engineering

CE604- Transportation Engineering

CE605- Wastewater Engineering and Pollution 

CE606- Foundation Engineering

CE607- Design & Drawing of Steel Structures

CE608- Environmental Engineering Lab

CE609- Minor Project

OE631- Industrial Electrical Systems

OE641- 

- 

- 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, 

X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects


